

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1470 of 1984

Appellant :- Smt. Ram Devi

Respondent :- State Of U.P

Counsel for Appellant :- D.P. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

Office is directed to call for living status report of the appellant.

List on 26.08.2025.

Order Date :- 23.7.2025

Suraj Srivastav